
Survey on tourism
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1 Are you:
A man
A woman

2 How old are you?  ____ years old

3 Were you gainfully employed in the months of month1, month2 or month3 2022?

Yes
No

4 Were you:
Employee, civil servant including apprentices or trainees being paid?
Independent, entrepreneur?

5 You didn't work for pay at any time in month1, month2 and month3 2022. Were you:

Unemployed, looking for a job 
Student, pupil 
Retired 
Housewife or househusband 
Other (full-time parental leave, maternity leave, unpaid leave …)

6 What is your nationality?
Luxembourgish
Portuguese
French
German
Belgian
Italian
UK citizenship
Other -> Please specify your nationality: _____

7 Do you have an additional nationality?
Yes 
No

8 Which one?
Luxembourgish
Portuguese
French
German
Belgian
Italian
UK citizenship
Other -> Please specify your additional nationality: _____

Each year STATEC likes to look at one aspect of tourism in more detail. This year STATEC is looking at 
local tourism. These data will make it possible, for example, to support Luxembourg's regional 
tourism policies and to understand the motivations of residents towards this form of stay. 



9 If you were offered a 3-days stay less than 300 km from your home, where would you like to go?

Luxembourg
France
Germany
Belgium
Netherlands

10
Please select in the list below the name or the code of the region in which you would like to go: 
_____

11 What would you like to do during this stay? 
_____
_____
_____
_____
_____

You are now starting with the core questions of the tourism survey questionnaire. The following 
questions relate to your recent overnight business trips .

12 Did you go on a business trips with at least one overnight stay in month1, month2 or month3 202X?

Yes
No

13
How many business trips with at least one overnight stay did you go on in month1, month2 and 
month3 202X? _____

14
What was the country of destination of the last business trip you took in month1, month2 or month3 
202X?
If you have taken a tour through several countries, please note the country in which you spent the 
most time.
France
Germany
Belgium
Other European countries
Africa
America and Caribbean
Asia
Australia/Oceania

15 Please specify the country: _____
16 When did you start this trip?

Month1 202X
Month2 202X
Month3 202X
Before the 1st of month1 202X
After the 30th of month3 202X 

17 How many nights did this trip include? _____
18 To reach your destination, which mean of transport did you mainly use? 

In case of a tour/cruise: the mean of transport you used to reach the departure place of the 
tour/cruise.



Private motor vehicle: car, motorcycle, camping-car (including leasing and free loan)

Rented motor vehicle
Ride-sharing against payment
Airplane
Train
Bus/Coach
Others (bicycle, e-bike...)

19 Did you book this mean of transport by Internet? 
Yes
No
Don't know

20 How did you book this mean of transport ? 
Directly with the transport provider
Via a travel agency, tour operator, portal
No booking was needed
Don’t know

21 What type(s) of accommodation did you use for this trip? 
Please select all applicable answers.
Hotel or similar accommodation (inns, guesthouse..)
Rented house, villa, apartment, room …
Campsite
Cruise ship
Other rented accommodation (health establishment, youth hostel, marina, …)
Own holiday home (including caravan on seasonal or annual pitch)
Accommodation provided free of charge by relatives or friends
Other non-rented accommodation

22 In which of these accommodation types did you spend the most nights?
23 Did you book this accommodation by Internet? 

Yes
No
Don't know

24 How did you book this accomodation ? 
Directly with the accomodation provider
Via a travel agency, tour operator, portal or short-term property or holiday letting agency listing 
multiple accomodation providers
No booking was needed
Don’t know

25 How many people made up your travel group, yourself included? _____

The following questions refer to the cost of the trip. Please only indicate your own costs, even if you 
did not pay for them yourself. Please estimate  these costs if you don't know the exact amount. 
These questions might be quite difficult. Please do your best, and provide us with the best estimates 
you can.

26
Was it a package deal trip, meaning that one single amount was paid for both transport and 
accommodation?
Yes



No
Don't know

27 Were other services included in this package?
Catering in the form of half or full board or all-inclusive offers 
Other goods or services: excursions, entry fees and other travel services 
No other services 

28 How much did this package cost for yourself?
Amount in €: ____ 
I prefer to give an interval
1€ to 50€
51€ to 100€
101€ to 150€
…
3.001 € to 4.000€
4.001€ and more
Don't know

29
How much did the accomodation cost for yourself only and apart from the expenses already included 
in the package price?
If you shared accomodation with other people , please divide the cost of the accomodation by the 
number of people.
Amount in €: ____
I prefer to give an interval
1€ to 50€
…

30
How much do you estimate your transportation expenses to be, for yourself only and apart from the 
expenses already included in the package price? 
Please try to estimate the costs for all expenditures  including tolls, petrol, busses, trains, planes, 
rental cars, taxis, ...
Amount in €: ____
I prefer to give an interval
1€ to 50€
…

31
How much were all the other expenditures made during the trip: restaurants, visits, activities, 
shopping, snacks, drinks…, for yourself only and apart from the expenses already included in the 
package price? Please give us an estimate.
Amount in €: ____
I prefer to give an interval
1€ to 50€
…

32 Does this amount include purchases of items worth more than 500€?
Yes
No

33 How much were these expenditures? 



Amount in €: ____
I prefer to give an interval
500€ to 600€
601€ to 700€
701€ to 800€
801€ to 900€
901€ to 1.000€
…

The following questions refer to your recent overnight leisure trips .
34 Did you take at least one overnight leisure trip in month1, month2 or month3 202X:

Trips to and from the place of studies  are not considered as leisure trip.
To visit friends or family?
To take holidays?
For another reason: sport, shopping, health, ...?

35 How many overnight leisure trips did you make in month1, month2 and month3 202X? ____

36
What was the country of destination of the last leisure trip you took in month1, month2 or month3 
202X?
If you have taken a tour through several countries, please note the country in which you spent the 
most time.
Luxembourg
France
Germany
Belgium
Other European countries
Africa
America and Caribbean
Asia
Australia/Oceania

37 Please specify the country: _____
38 Was your destination located within less than 300 kilometers from your place of residence?

Yes
No

39 Please specify the name of the region you went to: _____
40 What was the main purpose of this trip?

Leisure, relaxation or holiday
Visiting friends or family
Other purpose: health treatment, pilgrimage …

41 Where did you go? 
Please select all applicable answers.
To a city 
To the seaside
To the countryside (rural area)
To a lake 
To the mountains 



On a cruise ship 
Other

42 When did you start this trip?
Month1 202X
Month2 202X
Month3 202X
Before the 1st of month1 202X
After the 30th of month3 202X 

43 How many nights did you spend away from home?
____ 

44 Which activities did you carry out during this trip? 
Please select all applicable answers.
Time out, relaxing
Enjoy time spent with other participants of the trip
Sport activities (hiking, sailing, biking, kayak, golf...)
Visiting friends or family
Going to a park (animal park, leisure park...)
Attending events (show, festival, concert…)
Cultural visits
Education or trainings (language course, cooking...)
Shopping
Pilgrimage
Health reasons (cure...)
Beauty (Balneo-Therapy, wellness...)
Other reasons

45 Please select the main activity.
46 To reach your destination, which mean of transport did you mainly use? 

In case of a tour/cruise: the mean of transport you used to reach the departure place of the 
tour/cruise.
Private motor vehicle: car, motorcycle, camping-car (including leasing and free loan)
Rented motor vehicle
Ride-sharing against payment
Airplane
Train
Bus/Coach
Others (bicycle, e-bike...)

47 Did you book this mean of transport by Internet? 
Yes
No
Don't know

48 How did you book this mean of transport ? 
Directly with the transport provider
Via a travel agency, tour operator, portal
No booking was needed
Don’t know

49 What type(s) of accommodation did you use for this trip? 



Please select all applicable answers.
Hotel or similar accommodation (inns, guesthouse..)
Rented house, villa, apartment, room …
Campsite
Cruise ship
Other rented accommodation (health establishment, youth hostel, marina, …)
Own holiday home (including caravan on seasonal or annual pitch)
Accommodation provided free of charge by relatives or friends
Other non-rented accommodation

50 In which of these accommodation types did you spend most nights in?
51 Did you book this accommodation by Internet? 

Yes
No
Don't know

52 How did you book this accomodation ? 
Directly with the accomodation provider
Via a travel agency, tour operator, portal or short-term property or holiday letting agency listing 
multiple accomodation providers
No booking was needed
Don’t know

53 How many people made up your travel group, yourself included? 
54 How many of them were children under the age of 15?

The following questions refer to the cost of the trip. Please only indicate your own costs, even if you 
did not pay for them yourself. Please estimate  these costs if you don't know the exact amount. 
These questions might be quite difficult. Please do your best, and provide us with the best estimates 
you can.

55
Was it a package trip, meaning that one single amount was paid both for transport and 
accommodation?
Yes
No
Don't know

56 Were other services included in this package?
Catering in the form of half or full board or all-inclusive offers 
Other goods or services: excursions, entry fees and other travel services 
No other services 

57 How much did this package cost for yourself only?
Amount in €: ____
I prefer to give an interval
1€ to 50€
51€ to 100€
101€ to 150€
…
2.501€ to 3.000€
3.001 € to 4.000€
4.001€ and more



Don't know

58
How much did the accomodation cost for yourself only and apart from the expenses already included 
in the package price?
If you shared an accomodation with other people , please divide the cost of the accomodation by the 
number of people.
Amount in €: ____
I prefer to give an interval
1€ to 50€
…

59
How much do you estimate your transportation expenses to be, for yourself only and apart from the 
expenses already included in the package price? 
Please try to estimate the costs for all expenditures  including tolls, petrol, busses, trains, planes, 
rental cars, taxis, ...
Amount in €: ____
I prefer to give an interval
1€ and 50€
…

60
How much were all the other expenditures made during the trip: restaurants, visits, activities, 
shopping, snacks, drinks…, for yourself only and apart from the expenses already included in the 
package price? Please give us an estimate.
Amount in €: ____
I prefer to give an interval
1€ to 50€
…

61 Does this amount include purchases of items worth more than 500€?
Yes
No

62 How much were these expenditures? 
Amount in €: ____
I prefer to give an interval
500€ to 600€
601€ to 700€
701€ to 800€
801€ to 900€
901€ to 1000€
…

The following questions are about day trips  you have taken in the last quarter.

63 Did you take a day trip in month1, month2 or month3 202X for personal reasons?
Here, we are talking about excursions without overnight stay that are occasionally made to visit 
people, go shopping, visit a place, go for a walk ...
Yes
No



64 How many day trips did you take in abroad in month1, month2 and month3 202X?
____

65 Please estimate the total expenditure for these day trips?
Expenditures in transport + expenditures on site for yourself only
1€ to 24 €
25 € to 49 €
50 € to 99 €
100 € to 249 €
250 € to 499 €
500 € to 999 €
1.000 € and more
Don't know

66 What were the reasons for these day trips?
Please select all applicable answers.
Sport activity (biking, hiking, golf, moto riding ...)
Experience nature (picnic, walk, day at the lake ...)
City tour 
Cultural event (museum, theater, expo ...)
Shopping
Visiting family or friends 
Event (sport, concert, festival ...)
Other reason, please shortly describe: ___

67 How many day trips did you take in Luxembourg in month1, month2 and month3 202X?
____ 

68 Please estimate the total expenditure for these day trips?
Expenditures in transport + expenditures on site for yourself only
1€ to 24 €
25 € to 49 €
50 € to 99 €
100 € to 249 €
250 € to 499 €
500 € to 999 €
1.000 € and more
Don't know

69 What were the reasons for these day trips?
Sport activity (biking, hiking, golf, moto riding ...)
Experience nature (picnic, walk, day at the lake ...)
City tour 
Cultural event (museum, theater, expo ...)
Shopping
Visiting family or friends 
Event (sport, concert, festival ...)
Other reason, please shortly describe: ____

70 Did you take a business day trip in month1, month2 or month3 202X?
We are talking about trips without overnight  stay that you occasionally take to attend a training 
course, a meeting, to meet clients ...



Yes
No

71 How many business day trips did you take abroad in month1, month2 and month3 202X?

72 Please estimate the total expenditure for these business day trips?
Expenditures in transport + expenditures on site for yourself only
1€ to 24 €
25 € to 49 €
50 € to 99 €
100 € to 249 €
250 € to 499 €
500 € to 999 €
1.000 € and more
Don't know

73 How many business day trips did you take in Luxembourg in month1, month2 and month3 202X?

____ 
74 Please estimate the total expenditure for these business day trips?

Expenditures in transport + expenditures on site for yourself only
1€ to 24 €
25 € to 49 €
50 € to 99 €
100 € to 249 €
250 € to 499 €
500 € to 999 €
1.000 € and more
Don't know
Here are some questions about yourself and your household. At first sight, these questions have 
quite unrelated to your travels, but they help us better understand the tourism behaviour of 
residents.  

75 How many persons live in your household, yourself included?  
__ 

76 How many of them are children under the age of 15?
__

77 What is your highest achieved level of education?
Primary school 
Secondary or technical secondary level, lower cycle 
Vocational qualification 
Technician 
Secondary high school qualification (general or technical) 
Higher vocational qualification 
Higher level non-university qualification (BAC+2) 
Third-level Bachelor (min 3y post-sec)
Third-Level Master (min 5y post-sec)
PhD, doctorate
Other 



78 How much do you estimate your household's net monthly income to be?
Add up all salaries, allowances, pensions and rental income received by all members of the 
household and remove taxes and social contributions
Amount in €: ____
I prefer to give an interval
Less than 1999 Euro
2000 to 2499 Euro
2500 to 2999 Euro
3000 to 3499 Euro
3500 to 3999 Euro
 4000 to 4499 Euro
4500 to 4899 Euro
4900 to 5799 Euro
5800 to 6899 Euro
6900 to 8499 Euro
8500 Euro and more
Don't know

79 Is your household able to make ends meet, namely, to pay for its usual necessary expenses?
With great difficulty
With difficulty
With some difficulty
Fairly easily
Easily
Very easily
Don’t know/answer refused

80 In the last 12 months, how has your total household income changed?
Income has increased
Income remained stable
Income has decreased
Don’t know/answer refused

81 Why did your total household income increase?
Indexation
Increased working time/wage or salary (same job)
Return to the job market (after illness, parental leave ...)
Starting or changing job
Change in household composition
Increase in social benefits
Other

82 Why did your household income decrease?
Reduced working time, wage or salary (same job)
Parenthood, parental leave, child care…
Changed job
Lost job/unemployment/bankruptcy of (own) enterprise
Became unable to work because of illness or disability
Divorce/partnership ended /other change to household composition
Retirement



Cut in social benefits
Other

You have now completed the questionnaire of the survey on tourism. Since the beginning of the 
pandemic, and at the request of the European Statistical Institute (EUROSTAT), 4 questions are 
regularly asked in the STATEC surveys to measure the well-being of the population .

83
In general, in the last four weeks:
Did you feel anxious?
Not at all        0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10       Very strongly          Don't know

84
In general, in the last four weeks:
Did you feel lonely?
Not at all        0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10       Very strongly          Don't know

85
In general, in the last four weeks:
Did you feel happy?
Not at all        0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10       Very strongly          Don't know

86 Are you satisfied with your life in general (at the moment)?
Not at all        0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10       Very strongly          Don't know

You have now reached the end of the questionnaire. Thank you for your precious collaboration! It 
goes without saying that all the information you have provided is covered by the statistical 
confidentiality guaranteed by the amended law of 10 July 2011. All data will be processed 
anonymously.

STATEC provides you with documents related to the survey: 
- General information on the survey
- Access to publications based on the survey data
- Methodological information

Information générale sur l'enquête :
https://statistiques.public.lu/fr/enquetes/enquetes-particuliers/tourisme-conditions-vie.html
Publications : https://statistiques.public.lu/fr/publications.html?q=tourisme
Informations méthodologiques :
https://statistiques.public.lu/fr/services-public/methodologie/methodes/conditions-
sociales/voyages1.html

87 Would you like to receive these links to the documents by e-mail for future reference? 
Yes
No

88
STATEC is looking for volunteers to participate in a focus group or individual interview to test and 
improve its surveys. Would you be willing to join the list of volunteers?
More information here.
Yes
No

89 Please indicate the e-mail address to which we can contact you / send you the documents:
_____

90 Please repeat your e-mail address:
_____



You can leave your comments below. We are also available by phone at +352 202 115 8255 and by e-
mail: tour@statec.etat.lu.
___


